GLOSS SPECS

Size

(cm)

136

140

144

148

Contact
Length

(cm)

103

105

107

110

Side

Cut

(m)

7.8

7.9

8

8.1

Nose /

Tail

Width (cm)

26.1/
26.1

27.2/
27.2

276/
27.6

279/
27.9

Waist
Width

(cm)

22.6

23.3

235

239

Stance
Min-Max / Set

Back

17°-22" /0"

1722/ 0"

18.5-23.5"/
0"

18.5-23.5"/
0"

Stance
Min-Max / Set Back

(em)

43.2-559/0
cm

43.2-559/0
cm

47-59.7/0cm

47-59.7/0cm

Flex

10 =

Firm

4

4.5

5

5

Weight
Range

(lbs / kg)

65+ /
25+

70+ /
30+

75+ /
30+

80+ /
30+



